King George V Playing Fields SurveyMonkey

Q1 Are you a Caldicot resident? (This does not include Magor, Undy,
Rogiet, Caerwent, Portskewett etc.)

Answered: 411  Skipped: 0
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No 5.60% 23
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TOTAL —
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Q2 What is your age?
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Q3 What is your gender?

Answered: 411  Skipped: 0

Female

Non-binary

Gender Fluid

Transgender
(MTF)

Transgender
(FTM)

Other 0.24%

Rather not say 2.68%
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Male 31.63% 130
Female 65.45% 269
Non-binary 0.00% 0
Gender Fluid 0.00% 0
Transgender (MTF) 0.00% 0
Transgender (FTM) 0.00% 0
Other 0.24% 1
Rather not say 2.68% 11
TOTAL 411
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Q4 Do you have any health issues?
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Q5 Over a month, how often do you use/visit the facilities at the King
George V Playing Fields? (Playing fields, playground, bowls, football
etc.) This also includes walking through the area.

Answered: 411  Skipped: O

1-3times a

23.60%
month
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week

Once a week 18.00%
Never 13.87%
4-6timesa 10.95%
week

Everyday . 8.52%
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2 - 3 times a week 25.06% 103
1 - 3 times a month 23.60% 97
Once a week 18.00% 74
Never 13.87% 57
4 - 6 times a week 10.95% 45
Everyday 8.52% 35
TOTAL 411
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Q6 What would you like the compound area to become? Select all that
apply.

Answered: 411  Skipped: 0
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ANSWER CHOICES

Seating/picnic area

Wildlife / wildflower garden with seating
Accessible play equipment for all

Adventure play/zip wires

Games panel (snakes and ladders, giant chess, hopscotch etc.)

Sensory play

5 a-side football
Basketball court

Tennis court

Nothing, leave as it is
Bocia/disability markings

Hockey court

Total Respondents: 411
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SurveyMonkey

Q7 Over a month, how often might you use the area if it was developed?

Answered: 411
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Q8 Should Caldicot Town Council spend money on this?

Answered: 411  Skipped: O

Yes 891549
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Yes 89.54% 368
No 10.46% 43
TOTAL 411
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SurveyMonkey

Q9 Do you have any other comments, questions, or concerns?

Answered: 411  Skipped: O
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